Apr 30 2024 (22:31) India Rail Info

Machilipatnam - Dharmavaram Link Express (PT)/17245 - Exp - SCR
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to PAK/Pakala Junction
7h 53m - 429 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

MTM
CLU
PAV
KVYM
GVL
GDV
TGU
BZA
TEL
BPP
CLX
OGL
KvZ
NLR
GDR
VDD
VKI
KHT
RU
TPTY
PAK
PIL
KCI
VLD
MPL
Mcu
KRY
MGB
DMM

0 N o ul b WN -

NN NDNDNMNDNDNMNDNN= & 8 s s
oo No Ul WN=- O WOWOLWNO UL WN = 0O

N
o

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Machilipatnam 18:55 0 | 0 67
Chilakalapudi 18:59 19:00 m |0 |1 4 71
Pedana 19:05 19:06 Tm (0 |1 10 |72
Kavutaram 19:16 19:17 m |0 |1 22 |51
Gudlavalleru 19:21 19:22 im |0 |1 26 |29
Gudivada Junction 19:45 20:15 30m 1 37 |-
Tarigoppula 20:19 20:20 m |0 |1 55 |26
Vijayawada Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 1 80 |65
Tenali Junction 21:59 22:00 Tm |0 |1 112 |88
Bapatla 22:29 22:31 2m |0 |1 154 |70
Chirala 22:44 22:46 2m |0 |1 170 |82
Ongole 23:22 23:23 m (3 |1 219 (90
Kavali 00:07 00:09 2m |0 |2 285 |61
Nellore 00:59 01:00 m |3 |2 |336 |22
Gudur Junction 02:43 02:45 2m (0 |2 374 |48
Vendodu 03:09 03:10 im |0 |2 |393 |71
Venkatagiri 03:24 03:25 im (0 (2 |410 |77
Sri Kalahasti 03:44 03:45 Tm (1 (2 |434 |70
Renigunta Junction 04:05 04:15 10m (0 (2 |457 |59
Tirupati 04:25 04:30 5m 2 |467 |47
Pakala Junction 05:23 05:25 2m |3 |2 509 |58
Piler 06:07 06:08 im |1 |2 |550 |45
Kalikiri 06:27 06:28 im (1 |2 [564 |80
Vayalpad 06:43 06:44 m |1 |2 |584 |33
Madanapalle Road 06:58 07:00 2m (1 |2 [592 |71
Mulakala Cheruvu 07:34 07:35 m |1 |2 |632 |77
Kadiri 08:04 08:05 Tm (1 |2 |669 |57
Mudigubba 08:39 08:40 im |1 |2 |702 |35
Dharmavaram Junction  [09:40 4,5 |2 737 |-

Apr 30 2024 (22:31) https://indiarailinfo.com

15
19
11
10

21
18
19
44
75
70
115
163

594
528

357

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR




